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Link do produktu: https://www.multiproject.com.pl/modul-przekaznikowy-awz624-mp-2-24v-p-28584.html

Opis produktu

Zasilanie
Wymiary

Prad przetaczalny
StyKki

Sygnalizacja
Gwarancja

Modut przekaznikowy AWZ624 MP-2/24V

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

20-28Vv DC

70 x 22 x 43 [+/-2 mm]
2A@30V DC; 2A@50V AC
2 x C/NC/NO

sygnalizacja optyczna LED
2 lata

31,98 zt
26,00 zt
31744

AWZ624

Brak
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